Parts Breakdown

-18- Model G5955 (Mfg. since 09/97)



Parts List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 G6514 WASHABLE PREFILTER

2 P5955002 5 MICRON BAG

3 P5955003 DOOR CLIP

4 PS38M PHLP HD SCR M4-0.7 X 10
5 P5955005 FAN HOUSING

6A | P5955006 FAN BLADE

7 P5955007 FAN INLET

8 PWRCRD110L| PWR CORD 110V, LG W/PLUG
10 | PNO5 HEX NUT 1/4"-20

11A | P5955011A FIXED PLATE

12A | P5955012A GROMMET

13A | P5955013A COVER

14 | P5955014 MOTOR

14B | P5955014B CAPACITOR 250V 9MFD
15A | P5955015A RUBBER BUSHING

16 | PSSO3M SETSCREW M6-1 X 8

17 | P5955017 MAIN HOUSING

19 | P5955019 SWITCH PANEL

20A | PS75M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 35
21 | PB19 HEX BOLT 14"-20 X 12"

22 | P5955022 GUARD GRILL

23 | P5955023 OUTLET PORT

24 | PSO1 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 12"
25 | P5955025 MOUNTING BRACKET

26 | PB57 HEX BOLT 14"-20 X 14"

27 | PSO7M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 8
28A | PS22M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 25
29 | P5955029 BREAKER/RESET

30 | P5955030 SWITCH

30A | PNO6M HEX NUT M5-.8

31 | P5955031 SPADE PLUG FOR REMOTE
35 | P5955035 PIN PLUG FOR REMOTE
37 | PN0O4M HEX NUT M4-.7

38 | PS54M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 6
39 | P5955039 STRAIN RELIEF

40 | P5955040 MOTOR MOUNT BRACKET
41 | P5955041 SPARKS/FLAMES LABEL
42 | P5955042 FUMES WARNING LABEL
43 | P5955043 MACHINE ID/WARNING LABEL
44 | PLNO1M LOCK NUT M4-.7

45 | PTLWO6M EXT TOOTH WASHER 4MM
46 | PWRNO1 WIRE NUT 14-22 GAUGE

Model G5955 (Mfg. since 09/97)

-19-



